
KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN WINGS sweet and spicy
 
THAI RED CURRY MUSSELS fresh and light
 
BAJA FISH TACOS laced with cilantro and lime slaw 
 
SMOKY CHORIZO glazed in honey and red wine
 
CRISPY PATATAS BRAVAS Barcelona style
 
NACHOS NIRVANA with chilli and a tomato salsa
 
CHICKEN 'CRUJIENTE'  served by the glass
 
TIRAS DE CALAMARI with lime and black salt
 
PINEAPPLE AND GINGER PADRON PEPPERS 
 
BABY BANGERS AND MASH an English classic
 
BABY KATSU CURRY served with white rice

KITCHEN OPEN 1PM - 11PM

WORLD FLAVOURS

SMALL PLATES

3 FOR 14.95€ OR 5 FOR 22.95€

5.95€
 

5.95€
 

6.25€
 

5.50€
 

5.50€
 

5.50€
 

5.95€
 

6.00€
 

5.00€
 

5.50€
 

5.50€

1€
 

1€
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0€
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0€
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0€
 

0€
 

0€

set menu
supplement



AMERICAN BBQ RIBS with fries and slaw
 
GRILLED FILLET STEAK with fries or mash and slaw

MAIN DISHES

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
BERNAISE SAUCE

FROM AROUND THE WORLD

JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN served on a bed of rice and peas
 
GRILLED BABA GANOUSH  with flat bread for dipping
 
LONDON STYLE FISH N CHIPS with mint peas and tartar
 
TUNA TATAKI with. hint of  oriental sauce
 
CHEF'S CHICKEN KATSU CURRY with white rice
 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR TODAY'S SPECIAL

Extras

13.50€
 

16.50€
 

9.95€
 

8.95€
 

9.95€
 

11.95€
 

10.50€
 
 

ILLUSION HOUSE SALAD mixed leaf green salad
 
GOAT'S CHEESE SALAD honey and herb marinade with strawberry dressing
 
DUCK BREAST SALAD green salad garnished with fresh seasoned duck magret
 

SALADS

8€
 

9€
 

10€
 
 

Roquefort Sauce 1€
Peppercorn Sauce 1€

Bread 1.50€
Fries 2.00€

set menu
supplement

3.50€
 

6.50€
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0€
 

3€
 

0€
 
 



BURGERS & 

FRIES 

CHEESEBURGER
cheese burger 200g Black Angus - salad stack - 'Backstage sauce'
 
A TASTE OF INDIA
cheese burger 200g Black Angus - Indian spices - onion bhaji - mint
yogurt - mango chutney
 
THE DUCK 
cheese burger 200g Black Angus -  duck - onion - cucumber - hoi sin
sauce

LOADED FRIES

54321 - spiced fries
 
DUCK BREAST WITH ONION, CUCUMBER AND HOI-SIN SAUCE
 
SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN
 
BBQ PULLED PORK WITH BOCA BITS

100% ANGUS BEEF PATTIES SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN
ALL OF OUR BURGERS CAN BE SERVED PROTEIN STYLE WITHOUT A BUN

9€
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1€
 
 
 

2€
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CHOCOLATE COULANT BOMB
 
COOKIE AND ICE CREAM CUP
 
PREMIUM ICE CREAM 'FARGGI POT' - 
fresh strawberry, chocolate chip, cookies with vanilla, strawberry cheesecake,
vanilla with macadamia nuts
 
PREMIUM 'FARGGI STICK'  ICE-CREAMS
vanilla with caramel, vanilla with chocolate and almonds, chocolate 'sacher'
with raspberry, dark chocolate cream with nuts, Swiss chocolate 
 
LEMON SORBET CUP
 
DESSERT OF THE DAY
 

DESSERTS

5€
 

4.50€
 
 

3€
 
 

3€
 
 
 

4.50€
 

3.50€
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