

SMALL PLATES

3 FOR 14.95€ OR 5 FOR 22.95€

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN WINGS sweet and spicy	5.95€	set menu supplement 1€
THAI RED CURRY MUSSELS fresh and light	5.95€	1€
BAJA FISH TACOS laced with cilantro and lime slaw	6.25€	1.5€
SMOKY CHORIZO glazed in honey and red wine	5.50€	0€
VCRISPY PATATAS BRAVAS Barcelona style	5.50€	0€
NACHOS NIRVANA with chilli and a tomato salsa	5.50€	0€
CHICKEN 'CRUJIENTE' served by the glass	5.95€	1€
TIRAS DE CALAMARI with lime and black salt	6.00€	1€
VPINEAPPLE AND GINGER PADRON PEPPERS	5.00€	0€
BABY BANGERS AND MASH an English classic	5.50€	0€
BABY KATSU CURRY served with white rice	5.50€	0€



set menu supplement

	AMERICAN BBQ RIBS with fries and slaw	13.50€	3.50€
	GRILLED FILLET STEAK with fries or mash and slaw	16.50€	6.50€
	JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN served on a bed of rice and peas	9.95€	0€
٧	GRILLED BABA GANOUSH with flat bread for dipping	8.95€	0€
	LONDON STYLE FISH N CHIPS with mint peas and tartar	9.95€	0€
	TUNA TATAKI with. hint of oriental sauce	11.95€	3€
	CHEF'S CHICKEN KATSU CURRY with white rice	10.50€	0€
	PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR TODAY'S SPECIAL		

SALADS

V	ILLUSION HOUSE SALAD mixed leaf green salad	8€
٧	GOAT'S CHEESE SALAD honey and herb marinade with strawberry dressing	9€
	DUCK BREAST SALAD areen salad aarnished with fresh seasoned duck maaret	10€

Extras

Roquefort Sauce 1€ Bread 1.50€
Peppercorn Sauce 1€ Fries 2.00€



100% ANGUS BEEF PATTIES SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN ALL OF OUR BURGERS CAN BE SERVED PROTEIN STYLE WITHOUT A BUN

set menu supplement **CHEESEBURGER** cheese burger 200g Black Angus - salad stack - 'Backstage sauce' 9€ 0€ A TASTE OF INDIA cheese burger 200g Black Angus - Indian spices - onion bhaji - mint 11€ 1€ yogurt - mango chutney THE DUCK cheese burger 200g Black Angus - duck - onion - cucumber - hoi sin 12€ 2€ sauce

LOADED FRIES

√54321 - spiced fries	4€
DUCK BREAST WITH ONION, CUCUMBER AND HOI-SIN SAUCE	9€
SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN	7€
BBQ PULLED PORK WITH BOCA BITS	8€





supplement CHOCOLATE COULANT BOMB 5€ 1.5€ COOKIE AND ICE CREAM CUP 4.50€ 1.50€ PREMIUM ICE CREAM 'FARGGI POT' fresh strawberry, chocolate chip, cookies with vanilla, strawberry cheesecake, 3€ 0€ vanilla with macadamia nuts PREMIUM 'FARGGI STICK' ICE-CREAMS 3€ 0€ vanilla with caramel, vanilla with chocolate and almonds, chocolate 'sacher' with raspberry, dark chocolate cream with nuts, Swiss chocolate LEMON SORBET CUP 4.50€ 1.50€

DESSERT OF THE DAY

set menu

0€

3.50€

